
Date AM 
Start 8:30am

PM
Start 1:30pm

Mon 13 Nov
ALL DAY - ART (11TG/AR)

ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY (11TG/PG)

Mon 20 Nov ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 1 - 1h 45m

BIOLOGY 
1h 15m

Tue 21 Nov MATHS (NON-CALC)
Paper 1 - 1h 30m

FRENCH, SPANISH & POLISH
WRITING
1hr 15m

Wed 22 Nov

CITIZENSHIP
1hr 45m GEOGRAPHY

Paper 1 - 1hr 30mCOMPUTER SCIENCE
1hr 30m

POLISH L & R
1hr 45m HISTORY (GERMANY)

Paper 1 - 1hrFOOD TECH
1HR 30M

Thu 23 Nov ENGLISH LANGUAGE
Paper 2 - 2hrs

CHEMISTRY 
1hr 15m

Fri 24 Nov MATHS (CALC)
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Mon 27 Nov ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 1 - 2hrs

PHYSICS
1hr 15m

Tue 28 Nov
HISTORY

(Health/Elizabethan England)
Paper 2 - 2hrs

MATHS (CALC)
Paper 3 - 1hr 30m

Wed 29 Nov
FRENCH & SPANISH L&R 

(H & F)
1hr 45m / 1hr 20m

FILM
MEDIA (AV)

1hr 30m

Thu 30 Nov ENGLISH LITERATURE
Paper 2 - 2hr 30m

GEOGRAPHY
Paper 2 - 1hr 30m

Fri 1 Dec

PER (SHORT COURSE)
1hr

PER (FULL COURSE)
1hr 45m

Mon 4 Dec
ALL DAY - ART (11PG/AR)

ALL DAY - PHOTOGRAPHY (11VG/PG)

YEAR 11 MOCKYEAR 11 MOCK  
EXAM TIMETABLEEXAM TIMETABLE


